SHAWNEE COUNTY

Saturday
June 20

RESULTS



Place

WO UILbdWN K

220
273
397
247
241
431
2002
208
376
229
532
347
453
319
209
349
418
325
223
597
268
231
519
353
393
336
219
398
369
288
351
271
235
392
274
355
2006
309
246
428
452
390
474
371
423
242
216
424
266

Time

1:44:08
1:49:31
1:50:38
1:51:09
1:51:33
1:52:19
1:52:20
1:52:29
1:52:5%
1:53:21
1:53:31
1:54:15
1:54:25
1:54:54
1:55:11
1:56:21
1:56:27
1:56:53
1:57:13
1:57:17
1:57:40
1:57:52
1:57:58
1:58:48
1:59:13
1:59:22
1:59:26
1:59:26
1:59:30
1:59:37
1:59:37
1:59:47
1:59:48
1:59:58
2:00:12
2:00:20
2:00:31
2:00:55
2:01:009
2:01:18
2:01:19
2:01:54
2:02:00
2:02:09
2:02:39
2:03:00
2:03:23
2:03:28
2:03:44

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

All Solo Competitors

Last

Hendrickson
Witter
York
Golightley
Carmichael
Jarrett
Summers
Kelly
Doney
Erickson
Dutton
Goodman
Fritchie
Rogers
Newman
Bullock
Trusdale
Johnson
Feldkamp
DuFresne
Rogers
Brackenbury
Hartigan
Johnson
Lubovich
Foresman
O'Hare
Schuette
Arnold
Feldkamp
Mountjoy
Evans
Kirmse
Reichel
Rutherford
Barnoskie
Armstrong
Lewis
Roberts
Downey

Huggenberger

Ring
Wood
Gillum,
Edwards
Mathews
Erickson
Wise
wWill

Jr.

First

Mike
James
Michael

-Jim

Matt
Richard
Craig
Jeffrey
Bill
Chris
Wes
Greg
Duane
Russell
Brian
Robin
Tom
Randy
Gregg
Bruce
David
Mark
John
Greg
Danny
Matt
Stephen
John
Jennifer
Mike
David
David
Chuck
Jeff
Michael
Randall
David
Jim
Brent
Robert
Mike
Stephen
Curt
Charles
Jim

Tom
Richard
John
Steven

City

Lincoln
Lincoln,
Topeka,
Winfield,
Omaha,
Mission,
Lenexa,

Kansas City,
Lincoln,
Kansas City,
Topeka,

Blue Springs,
Lee’s Summit,
Freeman,
Walton,
Springfield,
Wichita,
Shawnee,
Independence,
Olathe,

Kansas City,
Omaha,

Omaha,

Topeka,
Lawrence,
Kansas City,
Parkville,
Topeka,
Englewood,
Mission,
Overland Park,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Overland Park,
Prairie Village,
Holton,
Springfield,
Colorado Springs,
Salina,
Lincoln,
Omaha,

Palm Beach Garden
Manhattan,
Manhattan,
Topeka,
Wichita,

Great Bend,
Lawrence,
Bellevue,

St Sex Age
NE M 23
NE M 27
KS M 30
KS M 25
NE M 25
KS M 36
KS M 29
MO M 18
NE M 33
MO M 24
KS M 42
MO M 32
MO M 37
MO M 30
NE M 18
MO M 32
KS M 35
KS M 30
MO M 23
KS M 25
KS M 27
NE M 24
NE M 41
KS M 32
KS M 34
MO M 31
MO M 22
KS M 32
CO F 33
KSs M 28
KS M 32
KS M 27
KS M 24
KS M 34
KS M 27
KS M 32
MO M 29
"CO M 34
KS M 25
NE M 36
NE M 37
FL M 34
KS M 38
KS M 33
KSs M 35
KSs M 25
Ks M 21
KS M 35
NE M 27



Topeka Tinman Triathlon
All Solo Competitors

Place Time Last First City St Sex Age
50 434 2:03:52 Smith Andrea Ray Leawood, KS F 36
51 332 2:04:13 Flores Raul Kansas City, MO M 31
52 556 2:04:13 Hanson Steve McPherson, KS M 45
53 2001 2:04:15 Sheahon Mike Salina, KS M 29
54 313 2:04:19 Palmer Steve Wichita, KS M 34
55 233 2:05:10 Newcomb Kristi Lincoln, NE F 24
56 270 2:05:20 Smith Dan Prairie Village, KS M 27
57 321 2:05:24 Hood Mark Kansas City, MO M 30
58 243 2:05:43 Sommer Curt Omaha, NE M 25
59 549 2:06:12 Latimer Mike Ottawa, KS M 44
60 234 2:06:25 Davidson Mark Kansas City, MO M 24
61 584 2:06:43 Elliott Dale Durango, CO M 53
62 291 2:06:44 Young Brad Boulder, cO M 29
63 389 2:07:08 Randel Stephen Topeka, KS M 34
64 370 2:07:32 Flick Bradford Kansas City, KS M 33
65 254 2:08:05 Walton Greg Wichita, KS M 26
66 521 2:08:17 Wills David Wichita, KS M 41
67 314 2:08:30 Howe Thomas Lawrence, KS M 30
68 425 2:08:33 Bond Gerald Manhattan, KS M 35
69 2005 2:08:38 Sigley Guy Shawnee Mission, KS M 29
70 202 2:08:50 Peterson Scott Topeka, KS M 16
71 237 2:09:39 Watson Scott Lawrence, KS M 24
72 558 2:09:53 Kirschenmann Ken Lincoln, NE M 45
73 450 2:10:10 Smith Randy Olathe, KS M 37
74 293 2:10:32 Sullivan Erin Omaha, NE F 29
75 490 2:10:40 McCarville Joe Hutchison, KS M 39
76 396 2:11:13 Streepy Robert Merriam, KS M 34
77 551 2:11:14 Ayers Rich Kansas City, KS M 44
78 385 2:11:29 Suckow Tom Des Moines, IA M 33
79 501 2:11:29 Stewart James Topeka, KS M 40
80 550 2:11:33 Baxter Jeff Wichita, KS M 44
81 329 2:11:42 Bobby Jackie Omaha, NE F 31
82 278 2:11:48 Stautberg Mark Overland Park, KS M 27
83 461 2:11:48 Beyer Everett Lenexa, KS M 37
84 383 2:12:27 Johnson Mary Ann Topeka, KS F 33
85 280 2:13:16 Filbey Thomas Omaha, NE M 28
86 283 2:13:22 Perry Kelley Fremont, NE M 28
87 261 2:13:38 Disidore Nick Overland Park, KS M 26
88 457 2:13:38 Puett Eldon Topeka, KS M 37
89 244 2:13:43 Morgan Mark Wichita, KS M 25
90 456 2:13:53 Lannert George Evanston, IL M 37
91 335 2:13:55 Copeland Rod Dodge City, KS M 31
92 564 2:14:05 Gilinsky Larry Omaha, NE M 46
93 516 2:14:18 Aguiar Dennis Leawood, KS M 41
94 580 2:14:36 Silvers Jim Olathe, KS M 50
95 251 2:14:39 Tabb Bill Kansas City, MO M 25
96 212 2:14:50 Allen Mark Liberal, KS M 20
97 473 2:14:57 Lickteig Joe Newton, KS M 38
98 269 2:14:58 McMinn Christine Lawrence, KS F 27



Place

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

250
357
492
316
486
470
373
294
387
515
437
312
442
256
306
2007
297
445
417
587
464
475
420
528
221
476
333
259
421
218
596
441
279
429
327
466
526
232
311
471
525
460
454
436
481
594
443
253
391

Time

2:15:06
2:15:19
2:15:25
2:15:26
2:15:37
2:15:52
2:16:08
2:16:10
2:16:12
2:16:13
2:16:17
2:16:27
2:16:43
2:16:53
2:16:54
2:16:56
2:17:14
2:17:21
2:17:29
2:17:56

2:18:09

2:18:23
2:18:28
2:18:29
2:18:36
2:18:40
2:18:43
2:18:45
2:18:46
2:18:56
2:18:57
2:18:59
2:19:27
2:19:28
2:19:29
2:19:31
2:19:31
2:19:38
2:19:41
2:19:50
2:19:52
2:20:00
2:20:09
2:20:24
2:20:26
2:20:28
2:20:29
2:20:34
2:20:40

Topeka Tinman Triathlon
All Solo Competitors

Last

McAntee
Gagnon
Billerbeck
Cooper
Manna
Haug, Jr.
Perry
Kolling
Scott
Daniel
Hardin
Twiford
Jacobsen
Atkinson
Dillard
Geary
Heizman
Oyler
Hahn, Jr.
Chaldecott
Clark, Jr.
Burk
Schmitt
Hilbert
McCormick
McKenzie
Fritchie
Maderak
Hagque
Tracy
Agness
Harding
Boyle
Bonnichsen
Pease
Dorfman
Scholz
Parman
Graves
Banning
Nelson
Dannells
Miner
Hauser
Harmon
Wageman
Nelson
Bernhardt
Ness

First

Bruce
Gary
Robert
Kip
Mike
John
Robert
James
Stan
Ken
Marc
Talby
Jeff
Gregory
Steve
Pete
Steve
John
Larry
Larry
Theodore
David
Marshall
Bill
Anne
Cecil
Kent
Joanie
John
Randy
Wayne
Sarah
Terrence
Paul
Mark
Jeff
James
Dwight
Bill
Steve
Monty
Mike
Robert
Patrick
Michael
Ray
Hank
Gary
Lloyd

City

Council Grove,
St. Joseph,
Papillion,
Wichita,
Omaha,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Bellevue,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Shawnee,
Lee’s Summit,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Lenexa,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Lee’'s Summit,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Meriden,
Omaha,
Emporia,
Lee’s Summit,
Kansas City,
St. Joseph,
Laredo,

Ft. Riley,
Berryton,
Merriam,
Lee’s Summit,
Liberal,
Leawood,
Omaha,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
St. Joseph,
Lake Mills,
Lawrence,
Springfield,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lincoln,

St Sex Age
KS M 25
MO M 32
NE M 39
KS M 30
NE M 39
KS M 38
KS M 33
NE M 29
KS M 33
KS M 41
KS M 36
MO M 34
KS M 36
KS M 26
KS M 34
KS M 29
MO M 29
KS M 36
KS M 35
MO M 55
KS M 38
KS M 38
KS M 35
KS M 42
NE F 23
KS M 38
MO M 31
KS F 26
MO M 35
MO M 22
KS M 35
KS F 36
KS M 27
MO M 36
KS M 31
KS M 38
NE M 42
-KS M 24
KS M 34
KS M 38
KS M 42
KS M 37
MO M 37
WI M 36
KS M 39
MO M 62
KS M 36
KS M 26
NE M 34



Place

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

228
295
517
352
367
480
354
205
368
226
272
535
287
451
318
440
379
377
372
494
2004
217
504
276
433
539
435
257
308
315
340
543
399
562
260
478
262
419
290
518
284
447
523
2010
568
467
277
201
578

Time

2:20:47
2:20:47
2:21:07
2:21:10
2:21:13
2:21:24
2:21:28
2:21:33
2:21:52
2:22:11
2:22:24
2:22:31
2:22:48
2:23:09
2:23:20
2:23:39
2:23:42
2:23:47
2:23:56
2:24:20
2:24:24
2:24:35
2:24:47
2:24:54
2:25:00
2:25:03
2:25:05
2:25:06
2:25:14
2:25:28
2:25:39
2:25:49
2:25:52
2:25:54
2:26:04
2:26:09
2:26:26
2:26:34
2:26:39
2:27:03
2:27:11
2:27:24
2:27:28
2:27:29
2:27:43
2:27:44
2:28:06
2:28:33
2:28:40

Topeka Tinman Triathlon
All Solo Competitors

Last

Kelley
Counsellor
Turner
Whipps
Moeder
Bramlage
Wodtke
Reisinger
Bishard
Gill

Smith

Todd
Brueggemann
Miller
Brecht, III
Linton
Sandusky
Hauser
Wendte
Albright
Langston
Burgett
Colahan
Thorne
McNay
Schmidt
Sauer
Maderak
Shirrell
Thorne
Kolman
Petty, Jr.
Luallin
Parrott
Lander
Gillespie
Barber
Piper
Howard
Noltensmeyer
Lytle
McNaughton
Griffin
Hentzler
Gass

King
McKenzie
Brewer
Carney

First

Shanna
Douglas
will
Terry
Mark
Bob
Arnie
Uda
Linda
Brian
Paula
Zane
Brenda Jo
Doug
George
Marc
Tom
Fred
Mike
Robert
Rick
Mark
Daniel
Joe
Valerie
DuMont
Ronald
Joanie
Franklin
Mark
Beverly
Tyrus
Roger
James
Mark
Robert
Beverly
Doug
Vikki
John
Paul
Jim
Bill
Nan
Clarence
Larry
Lisa
Chris
Frank

City

Lee’s Summit,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
Lawrence,
Topeka,

Junction City,

St. Joseph,
McPherson,
Lyndon,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Liberal,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Overland Park,

St. Joseph,
Moore,
Kansas City,
Olathe,
Topeka,
Salina,
Leavenworth,
Parsons,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Dallas,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Burke,

Ft. Leavenworth,

Topeka,
Waverly,
Parsons,
Parsons,
Wichita,
Shawnee,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Mission,
Lawrence,
Emporia,
Ottawa,
Wichita,

St Sex Age
MO F 24
KS M 29
KS M 41
Ks M 32
KS M 33
KS M 38
MO M 32
KS M 17
KS F 33
MO M 23
KS F 27
KS M 42
KS F 28
KS M 37
KS M 30
KS M 36
KS M 33
MO M 33
OK M 33
MO M 39
KS M 29
KS M 22
KS M 40
KSs M 27
KS F 36
KS M 43
KS M 36
KS F 26
KS M 34
TX M 30
KS F 31
KS M 43
KSs M 32
MO M 46
VA M 26
KS M 38
KS F 26
KS M 35
KS F 29
KS M 41
KS M 28
KS M 37
KS M 41
KS F 29
KS M 46
KS M 38
KS F 27
KS M 15
KS M 49



Place

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

545
356
510
547
324
505
386
416
2009
301
3002
375
350
203
565
590
323
382
338
427
530
462
509
588
213
334
541
286
493
574
265
482
502
384
215
2008
310
591
388
328
508
511
514
361
483
595
337
465
317
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247
: 49
:52
:56
:58
:03
:05
: 05
:21
:22
: 26
:35
:39
:46
s03
:10
: 20
:23
144
:56
:02
:06
:13
:17
41
:57
2127
: 28
:28
:31
:35
:45
:49
:51
:10
112
217
:30
:40
44
146
:51
:55
:57
:00
:08
:20
227
:38

Topeka Tinman Triathlon
All Solo Competitors

Last

Stroud
Wilson
Stone
Cummins
Arp
Bendis
Huston
Rosenstock
Johnson
Sweeney
Dehner
Saia
Taylor
McCormick
Small
Jenkins
Griswold
Johnson
Averill
Friesner
Wilhelm
Howard
Boully
Clark
Pell
Myers

Von Hellens
Conaway
Greenwood
Johnson
Mattox
Milling
Kelly
Edwards
McClenny
Arp
Burrell
Johnson
Rader
Morray
Suddarth
Barta
Koester
Weisz
Rapp
Larson
Watkins
Magistro
Kowalczyk

First

Charles
Mark
C. Phillip

‘Terry

Ken
Richard
Tim
Skip
Randall
Joseph
Mark
Joe
Glenda
Alan
Leon
Harry
Scott
Matt
Scott
David
Carl
Charles
Charles
Fred
Jonette
Marla
Rolf
Dixie
Jim
Elizabeth
David
Ben
Mike
Ethel
Shawn
Dale
Dean
Don
Maggie
Brian
Sheryl
Richard
Richard
Keith
Dave
Luther
Michael
Kay

Ken

City

Kansas City,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lincoln,
Leawood,
Topeka,
Overland Park,
DeSoto,
Lincoln,
Fairway
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Omaha,
Fairway,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Ballwin,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
Topeka,
Colorado Springs,
Atchison,
Parsons,

St. Joseph,
Salina,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lincoln,
Topeka,
Centralia,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Overland Park,
Wichita,
Lee’s Summit,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Overland Park,

St Sex Age
KS M 44
KS M 32
KS M 40
KS M 44
NE M 30
KS M 40
KS M 33
KS M 35
KS M 29
NE M 34
KS M 31
KS M 33
KS F 32
KS M 16
KS M 46
NE M 58
KS M 30
KS M 33
KS M 31
MO M 36
KS M 42
KS M 38
KS M 40
KS M 56
KS F 21
KS F 31
KS M 43
KS F 28
co M 39
KS F 48
KS M 27
MO M 39
KS M 40
KS F 33
KS M 21
NE M 29
Ks M 34
KS M 58
KS F 33
KS M 31
KS F 40
KS M 40
KS M 41
KS M 32
KS M 39
MO M 64
KS M 31
KS F 38
KS M 30



Place

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

448
573
343
362
576
326
569
522
472
592
422
552
222
378
330
468
281
571
322
488
546
307
339
426
331
305
484
598
285
204
415
341
566
395
593
542
364
557
583
320
346
245
589
344
302
304
345
394
230

Time

2:35:05
2:35:20
2:35:26
2:35:44
2:35:52
2:36:24
2:36:29
2:36:32
2:36:41
:36:52
:36:55
:37:38
$37:51
:38:10
$38:23
$39:23
£39:37
$39:55
:40:16
:40:32
:40:36
:40:51
:41:19
:41:28
:141:41
:42:19
:42:20
:43:00
:44:12
:44:30
:44:50
:45:38
:45:51
:46:15
:46:20
:146:24
:46:33
:46:45
:146:56
:47:35
:47:50
:48:06
:48:08
:48:25
:48:30
:48:30
:48:30
2:48:30
2:48:51
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Topeka Tinman Triathlon

All Solo Competitors

Last

Fowler
Cohen

Ball
McCauley
Maloney
Smith

Lee
O’Callaghan
Lannert
Kimbrough
Pence

Hund

Gunn

Coupe
Larson
Titterington
Ring
Wornall
Dische
Capps
Shandy
Bremyer-Arch
Eaton
Valenstein
Bartlett
Smith
Myers

Hall

Krotz
Gerstenberger
Dilli
Albro
Pfuetze
Decow
Probasco
Dunlap
Barb
Robinson
Dillinger
Ruffin
Quinlan
Lonergan
Maxwell
Surber
Pederson
Greenshaw
Newkirk
Kaiser
Porter

First

DiAnn
Robert
William
Doug
Michael
Steven
Richard
Kiernan
Martha
Vaughn
Reith
Bill
Kenneth
Dan

Tim

Pat
Kevin
Robert
Steven
Robert
Sandy
Jill
Kevin
Liz
Thomas
Malcolm
Michael
Ronald
Greg
Matt
Barbara
Douglas
Don
Glenn
Wayne
William
Dale
Donald
Ed

Tim
Mark
Timothy
Gordon
Jim
Doug
Dennis
Bill
Charmaine
LeDeane

City

Lincoln,
Leawood,
Lee’s Summit
Lawrence,
Liberty,
Topeka,
Olathe,
Topeka,
Evanston,
Leavenworth,
Prairie Village,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Gladstone,
Iola,

Kansas City,
Fairway,
Kansas City,
Ft. Riley,
Liberty,
Topeka,
McPherson,
Topeka,
Leavenworth,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
Topeka,

St. Louis,
Frankfort,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Auqgusta,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Wichita,

Papillion, B

Topeka,
Kansas City,
Bartlesville,
Omaha,
Salina,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Independence,
Independence,
Topeka,
Topeka,

St Sex Age
NE F 37
KS M 48
MO M 31
KSs M 32
MO M 48
KS M 30
KS M 47
KS M 41
IL F 38
KS M 60
KS M 35
KS M 44
KSs M 23
MO M 33
KS M 31
Ks M 38
MO M 28
MO M 47
KSs M 30
MO M 39
KS F 44
KS F 34
KS M 31
KS F 36
KS M 31
KS M 34
KS M 39
MO M 40
KS M 28
KS M 16
KS F 35
KS M 31
KS M 46
KS M 34
KS M 61
KS M 43
KS M 32
NE M 45
KS M 51
MO M 30
OK M 31
NE M 25
KS M 57
KS M 31
KS M 34
MO M 34
KS M 31
KS F 34
KS F 24



Place

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

2011
206
579
210
507
299
263
455
512
561
599
559
439
414
572
531
548
524

3001
240

2015
363
381
292
544
348
585

WWWWWWWWWIHNNNDNNDNONONMNNNODDODNDNONNDNDNONON

Time

:49
:50:
:50:
:51
151
:52
:52:
:52
252
:53
:53:
:53
:54
157
:58
:58
:159:;
:59:
: 01
:01
:01
:04:
:05:
:07:
:08:
123
24

:55

08

:08
:33
:04

10

:33
:36
:06

12

:20
:50
:14
:00
:37

01
30

:25
:28
:29

30
11
34
34
17

:25

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

All Solo Competitors

Last

Harden
Provost
Leuenberger
Simecka
Mack
Averill
Pitney
Meeusen
Heintzelman
Bieber, Jr.
Ring
Purdon
Brand

Peck
Douglas
Perrigo
Newton
Macfarlane
Young
Oliver
Connaughton
Young
Stamm, Jr.
Sheridan
Lamborghini
Lacey
Vernon

First

Andrea
Carla
Jan

-Andrea

Harlan
Mark
Stuart
Susan
Bob
Robert
Jerry
John
Alice
Carolyn
Joe

Nik
Betty Ann
Zella
Russell
James
Brendan
Heather
Gerald
Terry
Steven
Michael
Alice

City

Rossville,
Burlingame,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Fremont,
Ypsillanti,
Topeka,
Lenexa,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Chicago,
Meriden,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Hiawatha,
Kansas City,
Omaha,

Topeka,

Shawnee,
Tecumseh,
Lee’s Summit,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

St Sex Age
KS F 25
KS F 17
KS M 50
KS F 19
NE M 40
MI M 29
KS M 27
KS F 37
KS M 40
MO M 45
IL M 40
KS M 45
KS F 36
KS F 35
KS M 47
KS M 42
MO F 44
NE F 42
M 33
KS M 24
M 24
KS F 32
KS M 33
MO M 29
KS M 43
KS M 32
KS F 53



Place

206
210

N =

Place

233
221
228
213
230

bW

o
[
4]
Q
o

293
269
259
272
287
257
262
290
2010
277
11 286
12 2011

VOO W -

[y
o

Place

369
329
383
368
340
350
334
384
388
10 307
11 394
12 363

WO, S W

Time

2:50:08
2:51:08

Time

2:05:10
2:18:36
2:20:47
2:31:41
2:48:51

Time

2:10:32
2:14:58
2:18:45
2:22:24
2:22:48
2:25:06
2:26:26
2:26:39
2:27:29
2:28:06
2:32:28
2:49:55

Tine

1:59:30
2:11:42
2:12:27
2:21:52
2:25:39
2:29:39
2:31:57
2:32:51
2:33:40
2:40:51
2:48:30
3:04:30

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

FEMALE 15-19

Last

Provost
Simecka

First

Carla
Andrea

FEMALE 20-24

Last

Newcomb
McCormick
Kelley
Pell
Porter

First

Kristi
Anne
Shanna
Jonette
LeDeane

FEMALE 25-29

Last

Sullivan
McMinn
Maderak
Smith

Brueggemann

Maderak
Barber
Howard
Hentzler
McKenzie
Conaway
Harden

First

Erin
Christine
Joanie
Paula
Brenda Jo
Joanie
Beverly
Vikki

Nan

Lisa
Dixie
Andrea

FEMALE 30-34

Last

Arnold
Bobby
Johnson
Bishard
Kolman
Taylor
Myers
Edwards
Rader

Bremyer-Arch

Kaiser
Young

First

Jennifer
Jackie
Mary Ann
Linda
Beverly
Glenda
Marla
Ethel
Maggie
Jill
Charmaine
Heather

City

Burlingame,
Topeka,

City

Lincoln,
Omaha,

Lee’'s Summit,
Topeka,
Topeka,

City

Omaha,
Lawrence,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Parsons,
Topeka,
Emporia,
Topeka,
Rossville,

City

Englewood,
Omaha,
Topeka,
Lyndon,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
McPherson,
Topeka,
Shawnee,

St

KS
KS

St

NE
NE
MO
KS
KS

St

NE
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

St

Co
NE
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Sex Age

F 17
F 19

Sex Age

24
23
24
21
24

e e e B> IR

Sex Age

29
27
26
27
28
26

29
29
27
28
25

I B B I B B B s e B

Sex Age

33
31
33
33
31.
32
31
33
33
34
34
32

e G R R B R B RO R B R
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Place

> wh

Place

Place

434
441
433
465
448
472
426
415
455
439
414

508
546
548
524

574

585

Time

:03:52
:18:59
:25:00
:34:27
:35:05
:36:41
:41:28
:44:50
:52:33
:54:50
:57:14
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Time
2:33:46
2:40:36

2:59:01
2:59:30

Time

2:32:31

Time

3:24:25

Topeké Tinman Triathlon
Catagory Results

FEMALE 35-39

Last

Smith
Harding
McNay
Magistro
Fowler
Lannert
Valenstein
Dilli
Meeusen
Brand
Peck

First

Andrea Ray
Sarah
Valerie
Kay
DiAnn
Martha
Liz
Barbara
Susan
Alice
Carolyn

FEMALE 40-44

Last

Suddarth
Shandy
Newton
Macfarlane

First

Sheryl
Sandy
Betty Ann
Zella

FEMALE 45-49

Last

Johnson

First

Elizabeth

FEMALE 50-54

Last

Vernon

First

Alice

City

Leawood,
Berryton,
Parsons,
Topeka,
Lincoln,
Evanston,

Leavenworth,

Wichita,
Lenexa,
Topeka,
Topeka,

City

Topeka,
Topeka,

Kansas City,

Omaha,

City

Atchison,

City

Topeka,

St Sex Age
KS F 36
KS F 36
KS F 36
KS F 38
NE F 37
IL F 38
KS F 36
KS F 35
KS F 37
KS F 36
KS F 35
St Sex Age
KS F 40
KS F 44
MO F 44
NE F 42
St Sex Age
KS F 48
St Sex Age
KS F 53



Place

~NodwWwRE

d
—
o]
Q
(1]

WO W

208
209
202
205
201
203
204

229
223
231
219
235
216
234
237
212
218
232
226
217
215
222
240
2015

Time

1:52:29
1:55:11
2:08:50
2:21:33
2:28:33
2:29:46
2:44:30

Time

1:53:21
1:57:13
1:57:52
1:59:26
1:59:48
2:03:23
2:06:25
2:09:39
2:14:50
2:18:56
2:19:38
2:22:11
2:24:35
2:33:10
2:37:51
3:01:28
3:01:29

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

MALE 15-19

Last

Kelly
Newman
Peterson
Reisinger
Brewer
McCormick
Gerstenberge

MALE 20-24

Last

Erickson
Feldkamp
Brackenbury
O’Hare
Kirmse
Erickson
Davidson
Watson
Allen

Tracy
Parman

Gill
Burgett
McClenny
Gunn

Oliver
Connaughton

First

Jeffrey
Brian
Scott
Uda
Chris
Alan
Matt

First

Chris
Gregg
Mark
Stephen
Chuck
Richard
Mark
Scott
Mark
Randy
Dwight
Brian
Mark
Shawn
Kenneth
James
Brendan

City

Kansas City,
Walton,
Topeka,
McPherson,
Ottawa,
Topeka,
Topeka,

City

Kansas City,

Independence,

Omaha,
Parkville,
Topeka,
Great Bend,
Kansas City,
Lawrence,
Liberal,
Laredo,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

St

MO
NE
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

St

MO
MO
NE
MO
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS

Sex Age

18
18
16
17
15
16
16
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Sex Age

24
23
24
22
24
21
24
24
20
22
24
23
22
21
23
24
24
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Topeka Tinman Triathlon
Catagory Results

MALE 25-29
Place Time Last First City St Sex Age
1 273 1:49:31 Witter James Lincoln, NE M 27
2 247 1:51:09 Golightley Jim Winfield, KS M 25
3 241 1:51:33 Carmichael Matt Omaha, NE M 25
4 2002 1:52:20 Summers Craig Lenexa, KS M 29
5 597 1:57:17 DuFresne Bruce Olathe, KS M 25
6 268 1:57:40 Rogers David Kansas City, KS M 27
7 288 1:59:37 Feldkamp Mike Mission, KS M 28
8 271 1:59:47 Evans David Wichita, KS M 27
9 274 2:00:12 Rutherford Michael Prairie Village, KS M 27
10 2006 2:00:31 Armstrong David Springfield, MO M 29
11 246 2:01:09 Roberts Brent Salina, KS M 25
12 242 2:03:00 Mathews Tom Wichita, KS M 25
13 266 2:03:44 will Steven Bellevue, NE M 27
14 2001 2:04:15 Sheahon Mike Salina, KS M 29
15 270 2:05:20 Smith Dan Prairie Village, KS M 27
16 243 2:05:43 Sommer Curt Omaha, NE M 25
17 291 2:06:44 Young Brad Boulder, CO M 29
18 254 2:08:05. Walton Greg Wichita, KS M 26
19 2005 2:08:38 Sigley Guy Shawnee Mission, KS M 29
20 278 2:11:48 Stautberg Mark Overland Park, KS M 27
21 280 2:13:16 Filbey Thomas Omaha, NE M 28
22 283 2:13:22 Perry Kelley Fremont, NE M 28
23 261 2:13:38 Disidore Nick Overland Park, KS M 26
24 244 2:13:43 Morgan Mark Wichita, KS M 25
25 251 2:14:39 Tabb Bill Kansas City, MO M 25
26 250 2:15:06 McAntee Bruce Council Grove, KS M 25
27 294 2:16:10 Kolling James Bellevue, NE M 29
28 256 2:16:53 Atkinson Gregory Topeka, KS M 26
29 2007 2:16:56 Geary Pete Lenexa, KS M 29
30 297 2:17:14 Heizman Steve Kansas City, MO M 29
31 279 2:19:27 Boyle Terrence Merriam, KS M 27
32 253 2:20:34 Bernhardt Gary Topeka, KS M 26
33 295 2:20:47 Counsellor Douglas Topeka, KS M 29
34 2004 2:24:24 Langston Rick Olathe, KS M 29
35 276 2:24:54 Thorne Joe Leavenworth, KS M 27
36 257 2:25:06 Cooney Tom Topeka, KS M 26
37 260 2:26:04 Lander Mark Burke, VA M 26
38 284 2:27:11 Lytle Paul Wichita, KS M 28
39 2009 2:29:21 Johnson Randall DeSoto, KS M 29
40 265 2:32:35 Mattox David Parsons, KS M 27
41 2008 2:33:12 Arp Dale Lincoln, NE M 29
42 281 2:39:37 Ring Kevin Fairway, KS M 28
43 285 2:44:12 Krotz Greg Frankfort, KS M 28



Topeka Tinman Triathlon
Catagory Results

MALE 25-29 Continued

Place Time Last First City St Sex Age
44 245 2:48:06 Lonergan Timothy Omaha, NE M 25
45 299 2:52:04 Averill Mark Ypsillanti, MI M 29
46 263 2:52:10 Pitney Stuart Topeka, KS M 27
47 292 3:07:34 Sheridan Terry Lee’s Summit, MO M 29
MALE 30-34
Place Time Last First City St Sex Age
1 397 1:50:38 York Michael Topeka, KS M 30
2 376 1:52:56 Doney Bill Lincoln, NE M 33
3 347 1:54:15 Goodman Greg Blue Springs, MO M 32
4 319 1:54:54 Rogers Russell Freeman, . MO M 30
5 349 1:56:21 Bullock Robin Springfield, MO M 32
6 325 1:56:53 Johnson Randy Shawnee, KS M 30
7 353 1:58:48 Johnson Greg Topeka, KS M 32
8 393 1:59:13 Lubovich Danny Lawrence, KS M 34
9 336 1:59:22 Foresman Matt Kansas City, MO M 31
10 398 1:59:26 Schuette John Topeka, KS M 32
11 351 1:59.:37 Mount joy David Overland Park, KS M 32
12 392 1:59:58 Reichel Jeff Overland Park, KS M 34
13 355 2:00:20 Barnoskie Randall Holton, KS M 32
14 309 2:00:55 Lewis Jim Colorado Springs, CO M 34
15 390 2:01:54 Ring Stephen Palm Beach Garden FL M 34
16 371 2:02:09 Gillum, Jr. Charles Manhattan, KS M 33
17 332 2:04:13 Flores Raul Kansas City, MO M 31
18 313 2:04:19 Palmer Steve Wichita, KS M 34
19 321 2:05:24 Hood Mark Kansas City, MO M 30
20 389 2:07:08 Randel Stephen Topeka, KS M 34
21 370 2:07:32 Flick Bradford Kansas City, KS M 33
22 314 2:08:30 Howe Thomas Lawrence, KS M 30
23 396 2:11:13 Streepy Robert Merriam, KS M 34
24 385 2:11:29 Suckow Tom Des Moines, IA M 33
25 335 2:13:55 Copeland Rod Dodge City, KSs M 31
26 357 2:15:19 Gagnon Gary St. Joseph, MO M 32
27 316 2:15:26 Cooper Kip Wichita, KS M 30
28 373 2:16:08 Perry Robert Topeka, - KS M 33
29 387 2:16:12 Scott Stan Wichita, KS M 33
30 312 2:16:27 Twiford Talby Lee’'s Summit, MO M 34
31 306 2:16:54 Dillard Steve Wichita, KS M 34
32 333 2:18:43 Fritchie Kent Lee’s Summit, MO M 31
33 327 2:19:29 Pease Mark Liberal, KS M 31
34 311 2:19:41 Graves Bill Topeka, KS M 34
35 391 2:20:40 Ness Lloyd Lincoln, NE M 34
36 352 2:21:10 Whipps Terry Lawrence, KSs M 32
37 367 2:21:13 Moeder Mark Topeka, KS M 33
38 354 2:21:28 Wodtke Arnie St. Joseph, MO M 32



Topeka Tinman Triathlon
Catagory Results

MALE 30-34 Continued

Place Time Last First City St Sex Age
39 318 2:23:20 Brecht, III George Topeka, KS M 30
40 379 2:23:42 Sandusky . Tom Overland Park, KS M 33
41 377 2:23:47 Hauser Fred St. Joseph, MO M 33
42 372 2:23:56 Wendte Mike Moore, OK M 33
43 308 2:25:14 Shirrell Franklin Topeka, KS M 34
44 315 2:25:28 Thorne Mark Dallas, TX M 30
45 399 2:25:52 Luallin Roger Topeka, KSs M 32
46 356 2:28:49 Wilson Mark Lawrence, KS M 32
47 324 2:28:58 Arp Ken Lincoln, NE M 30
48 386 2:29:05 Huston Tim Topeka, KS M 33
49 301 2:29:22 Sweeney Joseph Lincoln, NE M 34
50 3002 2:29:26 Dehner Mark Fairway KS M 31
51 375 2:29:35 Saia Joe Topeka, KSs M 33
52 323 2:30:20 Griswold Scott Fairway, KS M 30
53 382 2:30:23 Johnson Matt Topeka, KS M 33
54 338 2:30:44 Averill Scott Lawrence, KS M 31
55 310 2:33:17 Burrell Dean Topeka, KS M 34
56 328 2:33:44 Morray Brian Lawrence, KS M 31
57 361 2:33:57 Weisz Keith Overland Park, KS M 32
58 337 2:34:20 Watkins Michael Lawrence, KS M 31
59 317 2:34:38 Kowalczyk Ken Overland Park, KS M 30
60 343 2:35:26 Ball William Lee’s Summit MO M 31
61 362 2:35:44 McCauley Doug Lawrence, KS M 32
62 326 2:36:24 Smith Steven Topeka, KS M 30
63 378 2:38:10 Coupe Dan Gladstone, MO M 33
64 378 2:38:10 Coupe Dan Gladstone, MO M 33
65 330 2:38:23 Larson Tim Iola, KS M 31
66 322 2:40:16 Dische Steven Ft. Riley, KSs M 30
67 322 2:40:16 Dische Steven Ft. Riley, KS M 30
68 339 2:41:19 Eaton Kevin Topeka, KSs M 31
69 339 2:41:20 Eaton Kevin Topeka, KS M 31
70 331 2:41:41 Bartlett Thomas Topeka, KS M 31
71 305 2:42:19 Smith Malcolm Manhattan, KS M 34
72 341 2:45:38 Albro Douglas Augusta, KSs M 31
73 395 2:46:15 Decow Glenn Topeka, KS M 34
74 364 2:46:33 Barb Dale Wichita, KS M 32
75 320 2:47:35 Ruffin Tim Kansas City, MO M 30
76 346 2:47:50 Quinlan Mark Bartlesville, OK M 31
77 344 2:48:25 Surber Jim Lawrence, KS M 31
78 345 2:48:30 Newkirk Bill Independence, KS M 31
79 302 2:48:30 Pederson Doug Topeka, KS M 34
80 304 2:48:30 Greenshaw Dennis Independence, MO M 34
81 3001 3:01:25 Young Russell M 33
82 381 3:05:11 Stamm, Jr. Gerald Tecumseh, KS M 33
83 348 3:23:17 Lacey Michael Topeka, KS M 32
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431
453
418
428
452
474
423
424
425
450
490
461
457
456
473
492
486
470
437
442
445
417
464
475
420
476
421
596
429
466
471
460
454
436
481
443
480
451
440
494
435
478
419
447
467
416

Time

1:52:19
1:54:25
1:56:27
2:01:18
2:01:19
2:02:00
2:02:39
2:03:28
2:08:33

2:10:10"

2:10:40
2:11:48
2:13:38
2:13:53
2:14:57
2:15:25
2:15:37
2:15:52
2:16:17
2:16:43
2:17:21
2:17:29
2:18:09
2:18:23
2:18:28
2:18:40
2:18:46
2:18:57
2:19:28
2:19:31
2:19:50
2:20:00
2:20:09
2:20:24
2:20:26
2:20:29
2:21:24
2:23:09
2:23:39
2:24:20
2:25:05
2:26:09
2:26:34
2:27:24
2:27:44
2:29:05

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

MALE 35-39
Last First
Jarrett . Richard
Fritchie Duane
Trusdale Tom
Downey Robert
Huggenberger Mike
Wood Curt
Edwards Jim
Wise John
Bond Gerald
Smith Randy
McCarville Joe
Beyer Everett
Puett Eldon
Lannert George
Lickteig Joe
Billerbeck Robert
Manna Mike
Haug, Jr. John
Hardin Marc
Jacobsen Jeff
Oyler John
Hahn, Jr. Larry
Clark, Jr. Theodore
Burk David
Schmitt Marshall
McKenzie Cecil
Hague John
Agness Wayne
Bonnichsen Paul
Dorfman Jeff
Banning Steve
Dannells Mike
Miner Robert
Hauser Patrick
Harmon Michael
Nelson Hank
Bramlage Bob
Miller Doug
Linton Marc
Albright Robert
Sauer Ronald
Gillespie Robert
Piper Doug
McNaughton Jim
King Larry
Rosenstock Skip

City

Mission,
Lee’'s Summit,
Wichita,
Lincoln,
Omaha,
Manhattan,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Manhattan,
Olathe,
Hutchison,
Lenexa,
Topeka,
Evanston,
Newton,
Papillion,
Omaha,
Topeka,
Shawnee,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Emporia,

St. Joseph,
Ft. Riley,
Lee’s Summit,
Leawood,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
St. Joseph,
Lake Mills,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Junction City,
Liberal,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Topeka,

Ft. Leavenworth,
Waverly,
Shawnee,
Lawrence,
Overland Park,

St Sex Age
KS M 36
MO M 37
KS M 35
NE M 36
NE M 37
KS M 38
KS M 35
KS M 35
KS M 35
KS M 37
KS M 39
KS M 37
KS M 37
IL M 37
KS M 38
NE M 39
NE M 39
KSs M 38
KS M 36
KS M 36
KS M 36
Ks M 35
Ks M 38
KS M 38
KS M 35
KS M 38
MO M 35
KS M 35
MO M 36
KS M 38
KSs M 38
KS M 37
MO M 37
WI M 36
KS M 39
KS M 36
KSs M 38
KS M 37
KS M 36
MO M 39
KS M 36
KSs M 38
KS M 35
Ks M 37
KS M 38
KS M 35



Place

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Place

WO & W

427
462
493
482
483
422
468
488
484

532
519
549
521
551
501
550
516
515
528
526
525
517
535
504
539
543
518
523
545
510
547
505
530
509
541
502
511
514
522
552
598

Time

2:30:56
2:31:06
2:32:28
2:32:45
2:34:00
2:36:55
2:39:23
2:40:32
2:42:20

Time

1:53:31
1:57:58
2:06:12
2:08:17
2:11:14
2:11:29
2:11:33
2:14:18
2:16:13
2:18:29
2:19:31
2:19:52
2:21:07
2:22:31
2:24:47
2:25:03
2:25:49
2:27:03
2:27:28
2:28:47
2:28:52
2:28:56
2:29:03
2:31:02
2:31:13
2:32:27
2:32:49
2:33:51
2:33:55
2:36:32
2:37:38
2:43:00

Topeka Tinman Triathlon
Catagory Results

MALE 35-39 Continued

Last

Friesner
Howard
Greenwood
Milling
Rapp

Pence
Titterington
Capps

Myers

MALE 40-44

Last

Dutton
Hartigan
Latimer
Wills
Ayers
Stewart
Baxter
Aguiar
Daniel
Hilbert
Scholz
Nelson
Turner
Todd
Colahan
Schmidt
Petty, Jr.
Noltensmeyer
Griffin
Stroud
Stone

" Cummins

Bendis
Wilhelm
Boully

Von Hellens
Kelly

Barta
Koester
O’Callaghan
Hund

Hall

First

David

- Charles

Jim
Ben
Dave
Keith
Pat
Robert
Michael

First

Wes
John
Mike
David
Rich
James
Jeff
Dennis
Ken
Bill
James
Monty
Will
Zane
Daniel
DuMont
Tyrus
John
Bill
Charles
C. Phillip
Terry
Richard
Carl
Charles
Rolf
Mike
Richard
Richard
Kiernan
Bill
Ronald

City

Ballwin,
Kansas City,

Colorado Springs,

St. Joseph,
Wichita,

Prairie Village,

Kansas City,
Liberty,
Topeka,

City

Topeka,
Omaha,
Ottawa,
Wichita,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Leawood,
Topeka,
Meriden,
Omaha,
Topeka,
Manhattan,
Topeka,
Salina,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Parsons,
Topeka,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Topeka,
Leawood,
Topeka,
Wichita,
Manhattan,
Salina,
Topeka,
Lawrence,
Topeka,
Topeka,
St. Louis,

St

MO
KS
Cco
MO
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS

St

KS
NE
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
NE
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO

Sex Age

36
38
39
39
39
35
38
39
39

22
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Sex Age

42
41
44
41
44
40
44
41
41
42
42
42
41
42

43
43
41
41
44
40
44
40
42
40
43
40
40
41
41
44
40
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Place

33
34
35
36
37
38

WO & WN E
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Q
®

o i
WO

=
oUW

Place

> WN =

542
507
512
599
531
544

556
558
564
562
568
578
565
573
576
569
571
566
557
561
559
572

584
580
583
579

587
590
588
591
589

Time

:46:24
¢51:33
:152:36
:53:12
:58:37
:08:34

wNhNNDNN

Time

2:04:13

2:09:53
2:14:05
2:25:54
2:27:43
2:28:40
2:30:03
2:35:20
2:35:52
2:36:29
2:39:55
2:45:51
2:46:45
2:53:06
2:53:20
2:58:00

Time

2:06:43
2:14:36
2:46:56
2:50:21

Time

:£17:56
:30:10
$31:17
:33:30
:48:08

NN

Topéka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

MALE 40-44 Continued

Last

Dunlap
Mack

Heintzelman

Ring
Perrigo
Lamborghini

MALE 45-49

Last

Hanson
Kirschenmann
Gilinsky
Parrott
Gass
Carney
Small
Cohen
Maloney
Lee
Wornall
Pfuetze
Robinson
Bieber, Jr.
Purdon
Douglas

MALE 50-54

Last

Elliott
Silvers
Dillinger
Leuenberger

MALE 55-59

Last

Chaldecott
Jenkins
Clark
Johnson
Maxwell

First

William
Harlan
Bob
Jerry
Nik
Steven

First

Steve
Ken

Larry
James

Clarence

Frank
Leon
Robert
Michael
Richard
Robert
Don
Donald
Robert
John
Joe

First

Dale
Jim
Ed
Jan

First

Larry
Harry
Fred
Don
Gordon

City

Topeka,
Fremont,
Topeka,
Chicago,
Hiawatha,
Topeka,

City

McPherson,
Lincoln,
Omaha,
Kansas City,
Mission,
Wichita,
Topeka,
Leawood,
Liberty,
Olathe,
Kansas City,
Topeka,
Papillion,
Kansas City,
Meriden,
Lawrence,

City

Durango,
Olathe,
Topeka,
Topeka,

City

Lee’s Summit,

Omaha,
Topeka,
Centralia,
Salina,

St

KS
NE
KS
IL
KS
KS

St

KS
NE
NE
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
MO
KS
NE
MO
KS
KS

St

co
KS
KS
KS

st

MO
NE
KS
KS
KS

Sex Age

43
40
40
40
42
43

TR

Sex Age

45
45
46
46
46
49
46
48
48
47
47
46
45
45
45
47
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Sex Age

53
50
51
50
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Sex Age

55
58
56
58
57
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Topeka Tinman Triathlon
Catagory Results

MALE 60+
Place Time Last First City St Sex Age
1 594 2:20:28 Wageman Ray Springfield, MO M 62
2 595 2:34:08 Larson Luther Lee's Sumnit, MO M 64
3 592 2:36:52 Kimbrough Vaughn Leavenworth, KS M 60
4 593 2:46:20 Probasco Wayne Topeka, KS M 61



Place Team

1

117

165

116

122

103

168

120

174

Time

2:04:10

2:10:21

2:17:16

2:22:49

2:26:30

2:27:12

2:29:40

2:30:14

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

FEMALE TEAM UNDER 100

Last

Rogers
Loftus
Rogers

Eddy
McDonald
Kemplay

Schmidt
Foresman

Vallandingha

Brogan
Beck
Crough

Cropper

Rutherford

Campbell

Zeigler
Brant
Emery

Hoferer
Rogers
Hoferer

Spees
Bradley
Parker

First

Pam
Leslie
Janet

Marge
LuAnn
Laurie

Jan
Jan
Susan

Marilyn
Chris
Lisa

Becky
Terry
Susan

Dana
Debra
Luynn

Christine
Margie
Michelle

Debbie
Robin
Brenda

City

Kansas City,
Kansas City,
Freeman,

Topeka,
Silver Lake,
Topeka,

Shawnee,
Kansas City,
Kansas City,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Overland Park,
Prairie Village,
Prairie Village,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Wichita,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Lawrence,
Topeka,

St Sex Age
KS F 27
MO F 25
MO F 31
KS F 19
KS F 32
KS F 26
KS F 26
MO F 31
KS F 31
KS F 38
KS F 33
KS F 27
KS F 39
KS F 27
KS F 32
KS F 29
KS F 29
KS F 29
KS F 26
KS F 40
KS F 27
KS F 31
KS F 29
KS F 30



Place Team

1 128
2 119
3 153
4 171
5 167
6 101

Time

1:57:51

2:17:24

2:23:19

2:25:13

2:38:43

3:05:13

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

FEMALE TEAM 100 AND OVER

Last

Hilbert
McHenry
Hudson

Hahn
Hargrove
Rodenberg

Rippeto
Murphy
Van Winkler

Pointer
Fenster
Smith

Phelps
Phelps
Allen

Coon
Sahling
Gillispie

First

June
Linda
Judy

Cecilia
Becky
Susan

Debbie
Mary
Jeannie

Dianne
Judy
Kim

Jeanne
Mary
Joyce

Fern
Barb

Peggy

City

Meriden,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Lincoln,
Lincoln,
Lincoln,

Independence,

Buckner,

Independence,

Ozawkie,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Manhattan,
Manhattan,
Manhattan,

Lincoln
Lincoln,
Lincoln,

St Sex Age
KS F 33
KS F 40
KS F 36
NE F 36
NE F 43
NE F 28
MO F 30
MO F 35
MO F 41
KS F 40
KS F 37
KS F 26
KS F 43
KS F 19
KS F 38
NE F 39
NE F 38
NE F 35



Place Team

1 124
2 181
3 183
4 158
5 180
6 138
7 172
8 125
9 177
10 151
11 105

Time

1:53:50

1:53:50

1:55:00

1:56:17

1:57:08

2:01:23

2:04:32

2:07:42

2:11:11

2:11:21

2:21:03

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

MIXED TEAM UNDER 100

Last

Whitmore
Anguiano
Klein

Lathrop
Brewer
Murphy

Kuckelman
Baker
Wilgus

Gallick
Nylen
Bay

Towle
Aeschliman
Nelson

Sanson
Knuckey
Krug

Goldsmith
Charay
Fisher

Wiens
Hind
Hobbs

Dugan
Steinman
Perrit

Pinkston
Schlegel
Bakerink

Myers
Potashnick
Haley

First

Timothy
Phil
Krista

Ron
Jeff

Michelle

Tom
Tad
Tracy

Frank

Ruth Ann

James

Tracye
Roger
Thomas

Jim
Larry
Kristin

Kathy
Ed
Robert

Kenton
Richard
Denise

Kent
Dennis
Lisa

Don
Sunni
Lisa

Gina
Robyn
Shawn

City

Topeka,
Topeka,
Kansas City,

Lawrence,
Ottawa
Ottawa,

Topeka,
Berryton,
Topeka,

Kansas City,
Grandview,
Raytown,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Lawrence,
Lawrence,
Lawrence,

Oskaloosa,
Chanute,
Chanute,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Lawrence,
Lawrence,
Lawrence,

St Sex Age
KS M 39
KS M 22
MO F 30
KS M 27
KS M 24
KS F 17
KS M 25
KS M 16
KS F 24
MO M 28
MO F 30
MO M 29
KS F 18
KS M 43
KS M 37
KS M 28
KS M 39
KS F 30
KS F 31
KS M 34
KS M 30
KS M 27
KS M 32
KS F 30
KS M 30
KS M 34
KS F 29
KS M 40
KS F 23
KS F 24
KS F 30
KSs F 32
M



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

126

149

136

102

179

144

173

176

118

2:23:41

2:57:40

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

MIXED TEAM UNDER 100 Continued

Grey
Hurla
Barta

Pfuetze
Ritchie
Ritchie

Clark
Pardee
Pardee

Copp
Burgett

Burgett

Engler
Provost
Bennett

LaFontaine
Keehn
LaFontaine

Thorne
Barner
Jolley

Ensley
Sachs
Ensley

Reinking
Greenwood
Shamburg

Brenda
Brian
Julie

Robb
Scott
Gayle

Marc
Rick
Elaine

Paula
Marvin
Scott

Barbara
Cathy
Mike

Donna
Judy
Mike

Rosemary
Erie
Kris

Connie
Dave
Kathy

Karen
Jody
Stephen

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,

Burlingame,

Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Colorado Springs,
Colorado Springs,

Topeka,

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

Cco
Co
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17
19
18

15
15
18

20
33
32

33
43

27
22
24

27
31
31

19
21
19

21
25
23

29
39
19



Place Team

1 159
2 121
3 170
4 110
5 150
6 104
7 140
8 175
9 123
10 160
11 145
12 139

Time

1:53:30

2:14:40

2:17:39

2:20:58

2:22:15

2:22:31

2:23:33

2:25:17

2:30:04

2:32:30

2:42:54

2:45:14

Topeka Tinman Triathlon
Catagory Results

MIXED TEAM 100 AND OVER

Last

Watts
Cheng

Copp

Pointer
Nord
Harrod

Vogel
Gardner
Gardner

Schuyler
Maude
Denker

Ogle
Smith
Spangler

Lancaster
Wiles
Andrews

Williamson
Anson
Linton

Emmott
Emmott
Cropper

McCabe
Thompson
McAdoo

Huffman
Nelson
Lebherr

Copp

Copp
Ritchey

McDonnell
McInerney
Walker

First

Derrick
Mary
Chuck

Bill
Debra
William

Stan
Mimi
Doug

Don
Cindy
Terry

Carol
Pam
Dean

Art
Jim
Joleen

Brad
Beth
Donna

Helen
David
H. Stewart

Nancy
Bill
Stan

John
Douglas
Helen

Charles
Romona
Pamela

Patty
Pat
Terry

City

Topeka,
Lawrence,
Topeka,

Ozawkie,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Hoyt,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Mayetta,
Kansas City,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Whitewater,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Shawnee Mission,
Shawnee Mission,
Overland Park,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Oklahoma City,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Auburn,
Auburn,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

St Sex Age
KS M 19
KS F 44
KS M 37
KS M 40
KS F 33
KS M 42
KS M 42
KS F 33
KS M 36
KS M 46
KS F 38
KS M 33
KS F 33
KS F 31
MO M 54
KS M 35
KS M 33
KS F 35
KS M 36
KS F 32
KS F 33
KS F 33
KS M 33
KS M 34
KS F 26
KS M 33
-KS M 41
OK M 53
KS M 37
KS F 23
KS M 56
KS F 54
KS F 21
KS F 32
KS M 31
KS M 37



Place Team
1 155
2 112
3 143
4 156
5 130
6 132
7 182
8 178
9 142
10 169
11 115

Time

1:47:58

1:51:18

1:53:48

1:55:02

2:01:25

2:09:18

2:09:33

2:11:30

2:17:28

2:22:22

2:26:23

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

MALE TEAM UNDER 100

Last

Decker
Gilpin
Riddle

Herrick
Tanquary
Cullen

Christman
Aldridge
Smith

Mastin
Endahl
Larson

Hunt
Reilly

Higgs, Jr.

Trosper
Day
Williams

Ericson
Mitchell
Mitchell

Cline
Gross
Engler

Wilber
La Crone
Miller

Roy
Murphy
Murphy

Stone
Roper
Carter

First

Kirk
Devin
Ed

Randy
Eric
Patrick

Steve
Brent
Ned

Steve
Dave
Sean

Al
Rob
Richard

Bo
Kenny
Kevin

Don
Paul
David

Steven
John
Paul

Steve
Phillip
Bill

Bill
Ken
Jim

Kenneth
Jeff
Brent

City

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Omaha,
Omaha,
Omaha,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Manhattan,
Manhattan,
Manhattan,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,

Silver Lake,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

St Sex Age
KS M 17
KS M 17
KS M 17
KS M 29
KS M 36
KS M 33
KS M 18
KS M 18
KS M 18
NE M 19
NE M 19
NE M 17
KS M 29
KS M 22
KS M 28
KS M 21
KS M 22
KS M 22
KS M 28
KS M 19
KS M 24
KS M 20
KS M 30
KS M 31
KS M 17
KS M 32
KS M 32
KS M 33
KS M 31
KS M 35
KS M 27
KS M 29
KS M 30



Topeka Tinman Triathlon
Catagory Results

MALE TEAM 100 AND OVER

Place Team

Time Last First City St Sex Age

1 134 1:50:49

Wilson -Steve Topeka, KS M 36

Wages Leroy Topeka, KS M 38

Carr Ralph Topeka, KS M 34
2 111 1:58:07 :

McPherson John Topeka, KS M 40

Dreiling Dan Topeka, KS M 40

Remington Lonnie Topeka, KS M 39
3 133 1:58:40

Keller Michael Topeka, KSs M 40

Reinhart John Auburn, KS M 33

Mellen Vance Topeka, KS M 46
4 108 2:03:43

Roberts Mark Lawrence, KS M 34

Wiese Dave Topeka, KS M 36

Hill Alan Topeka, KS M 46
5 161 2:06:00

Mah Larry Topeka, KS M 38

Morran Dan Eddwardsville, KS M 39

Heckerson Roger Holton KS M 38
6 109 2:06:15

Kimes Terry Topeka, KS M 44

Sorrick John Topeka, KS M 32

Creviston,II James Topeka, KS M 33
7 141 2:14:13

Winton H.R. Ft. Leavenworth, KS M 44

Grigsby Kerry Topeka, KS M 37

Williams Earl Topeka, KS M 45
8 129 2:15:23

Brogan Ed Topeka, KS M 38

Sheley David Topeka, KS M 35

Keegan Dennis Topeka, KS M 31
9 107 2:18:38

Patterson Robert Tulsa, OK M 43

Patterson Paul Topeka, KS M 40

Patterson Steven Lafayette, CO M 35
10 131 2:19:42

Morgan Jerry Topeka, KS M 40

Chapman David Topeka, KS M 33

Coker Lawrence Topeka, KS M 34
11 137 2:21:56

Harden Bob Rossville, KS M 60

Harden Darrel Topeka, KS M 29

Crisler Morris Wamego, KS M 33



12

13

14

15

16

17

127

146

113

147

148

164

Topeka Tinman Triathlon

Catagory Results

MALE TEAM 100 AND OVER Continued

2:24:10

2:25:28

2:26:14

2:34:50

2:45:29

2:54:10.

McKee

Montgomery

McGeeney

Arp
Sheafor
Packard

Frost
Colebank
Reese

Dahlman
Abbott
Enriquez

Tilghman
Bassford
Bassford

McBride
Johnson
Tungseth

V. Lance
Vic
Tormmy

Michael
Doug
Peter

Robert
Scott
David

Geoffrey
Warren
Ping

Richard
Bob
Tom

Robb
Sparky
David

Topeka,
Shawnee,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Berryton,
Topeka,
Lenexa,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Wichita,
Topeka,

Topeka,
Topeka,
Topeka,

KS
KS
KS

KS.

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
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44
35
45

22
53
54

42
32
42

39
42
32

32
56
32

16
35
52





